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00900
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02571

Beginning Date: 10/15/18
All prices subject to change
Please confirm prices when
Placing your order.

APPLES

APPLE, FUJI 80/88 CT WASH ST 40#
APPLE, FUJI HALF CASE (8 2-LAYER
APPLE, FUJI DOZEN 12 CT

APPLE, GALA 100 CT USXF 40#
APPLE, GALA 80/88 CT US EX 40#
APPLE, GALA-DOZEN 12 CT

APPLE, GALA -HALF CASE 44 EACH
APPLE, GALA NC LOOSE 40#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
APPLE, GOLD DEL 64 CT WASH S 40#
APPLE, GOLD DEL 80/88 CT XF 40#
APPLE, GOLD DEL-HALF (8 2 LAYERS
APPLE, GOLD DEL-DOZEN 12 CT
APPLE, GRANNY SMITH 100 CT X 40#
APPLE, GRANNY SMITH 80/88 CT 40#
APPLE, GRANNY SMITH HALF 2 LAYER
APPLE, GRANNY SMITH DOZEN 12 CT
APPLE, HONEYCRISP 80/88 CT 40#
APPLE, HONEYCRISP HALF 2 LAYERS
APPLE, HONEYCRISP DOZEN 12 CT
APPLE, CRIPPS PINK LADY 80/8 40#
APPLE, RED DEL 100 CT WASH E 40#
APPLE, RED DEL 138 CT WASH F 40#
APPLE, RED DEL 88 CT WASH XF 40#
APPLE, RED DEL - DOZEN 12 CT
APPLE, RED DEL-HALF (88 44 EACH
AVOCADOS
AVOCADO, *60 CT* HASS CASE 60 CT
AVOCADO, HASS 1/2 CS (30 1/2 CS
AVOCADO, HASS EACH 6 EACH
AVOCADO, HASS 12 EACH DOZ
AVOCADO, HASS MINIMUM 3 EACH
BANANAS & PLANTAINS
BANANA, PREMIUM 10# 10#

BANANA, PREMIUM FULL CASE 40#
BANANA, PREMIUM 5# 5# PACK
BANANA, PREMIUM HALF CASE 20#

PLANTAINS, FRESH
PLANTAINS, FRESH
PLANTAINS, FRESH
PLANTAINS, FRESH

50#
10#
- 25# 1/2 CS
5#

BERRIES

BLACK-BERRY, FLAT 12/6 0Z
BLACK-BERRY, EACH PACK EA
BLACK-BERRY, 6 EACH 1/2 FLAT
BLUE-BERRY, FLAT 12/6 0Z
BLUE-BERRY, EACH 6 0Z PACK EA
BLUE-BERRY, 6 0Z (6 EAC 1/2 FLAT
CRANBERRY, FRESH CASE 24/12 0Z
CRANBERRY, DOZEN PACKS 1/2 CS
CRANBERRY, SINGLE 12 0Z. EACH
CURRANTS, BLACK - HALF FL 6 EACH
RASPBERRY, RED FLAT 12/6 0Z
RASPBERRY, RED EACH 6 0Z PACK EA
RASPBERRY, RED, 6/6 0Z 1/2 FLAT
STRAWBERRY, DRISCOLL FLAT 8/1#
STRAWBERRY, DRISCOLL -EACH 1#
STRAWBERRY, DRISCOLL-4 1/2 FLAT
ORGANIC STRAWBERRIES FLAT 8/1#
FRESH FIGS

FIG, FRESH BLACK MISSION 12/8 0Z
GRAPEFRUIT

GRAPEFRUIT, RED (HALF DOZEN 6 EA
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VALUED CUSTOMER

"Fresh Fruits & Vegetables are Better!""

NC STATE FARMERS MARKET
Raleigh, NC 27603

02750
02572
02710
*okokokok
04900

04901
04850
04820
25237
04925
04924

04768
04760
25238
Hokokokok
06690
06700
06710
06720
06753
06764
06816
06812
06813
06739
06737
06749
06748
06750
06779
06781
06780
06744
06746
06814
06745
06797
06796
06820
06821
06761
06762
06763
06735
06751
06784
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04970
04980
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02971
02945
02831
02860
02840
02780
02781
*okokokok
03150
03090
03100
03147

1109 AGRICULTURE STREET

RALEIGH NC 27603

GRAPEFRUIT, RED CAL 36 CT FA 40#
GRAPEFRUIT, RED (DOZEN) 12 EA
GRAPEFRUIT, RED CAL-18 EA 1/2 CS
GRAPES
GRAPE, MUSCADINE (PURPLE) C 8/1#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
GRAPE, MUSCADINE (PURPLE) 1/2 CS
GRAPE, RED SEEDLESS CS 18/19#
GRAPE, RED SEEDLESS 6#
GRAPE, RED SEEDLESS 8# 1/2 CS
GRAPE, SCUPPERNONG (BLOND 1/2 CS
GRAPE, SCUPPERNONG (BLONDE) 8/1#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
GRAPE, WHITE SEEDLESS CS 18/19#
GRAPE, WHITE SEEDLESS 6#
GRAPE, WHITE SEEDLESS 8# 1/2 CS
JUICES
JUICE, APPLE CIDER (C 4/1 GALLON
JUICE, APPLE CIDER (CLEAR EA GAL
JUICE, APPLE CLOUDY 4/1 GAL
JUICE, APPLE CLOUDY EA GAL
JUICE, BEET W/ORANGE FRE 25/8 0Z
JUICE, BLOOD ORANGE CS { 25/8 0Z
JUICE, GRAPEFRUIT FRESH 25/8 0Z
JUICE,GRAPEFRUIT FRESH G 4/1 GAL
JUICE,GRAPEFRUIT FRESH GO EA GAL
JUICE, HONEY TANGERINE G 6/16 0Z
JUICE, NATURAL LEMONADE 25/8 0Z
JUICE, LEMON FRESH GOUR 16/1 QTS
JUICE, LEMON FRESH 8 QU 1/2 CASE
JUICE, LEMON FRESH GOUR EA QUART
JUICE, LIME FRESH GOURM 16/1 QTS
JUICE, LIME FRESH GOURM 1/2 CASE
JUICE, LIME FRESH GOURM EA QUART
JUICE, ORANGE MANGO GOUR 6/16 0Z
JUICE, ORANGE MANGO GOUR 25/8 0Z
JUICE, ORANGE PINEAPPLE 6/16 0Z
JUICE, ORANGE PINEAPPLE 25/8 0Z

JUICE, ORANGE
JUICE, ORANGE
JUICE, ORANGE
JUICE, ORANGE

FRESH GOU 12/16 0Z
FRESH GOUR 25/8 0Z
FRESH GOUR 4/1 GAL
FRESH GOURM EA GAL

JUICE, PEACH GREEN TEA F 6/16 0Z
JUICE, RASPBERRY LEMONAD 6/16 0Z
JUICE, RASPBERRY LEMONAD 25/8 0Z
JUICE, STRAWBERRY LEMONAD 6/16 0Z
JUICE, TEA/LEMONADE FRES 6/16 0Z
MARGARITA MIX, QUARTS CS 6/1 QTS
Kiw

KIWI FRUIT, 1-LAYER FLA 30/36 CT
KIWI FRUIT, 12 EACH DOZ
LEMONS

LEMON, 115 SIZE FANCY 40#

LEMON, 140 SIZE FANCY 40#

LEMON, 165 SIZE FANCY 40#

LEMON, 12 EACH DOZ

LEMON, 165 SIZE - 83 EA. 1/2 CS
LEMON, MEYER (SWEET) 10# CS
LEMON, MEYER (SWEET) 5# 1/2 CS
LIMES

LIMES, LARGE CARTON 200 CT 38#
LIMES, 48 CT 10#

LIMES, (GREEN) 12 EACH DOZ
LIMES, LARGE CARTON 175 CT 38#
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05290
05301
05300
05254
05289
05200
05210
05440
05450
05449
05420
05430
06830
06840
05710
05720
05760
ok kKoK
03517
03516
03540
03530
03179
03711
Kok kKK
25319
06010
06020
06030
Kok kKK
06370
06349
06348
06400
06410
06395
06396
ok kKoK
05835
05833
06455
06470
ok kKoK
18325
17990
17580
17630
17830
17850
17840
18320
17600
17608
17610
17780
17800
17790
17882
18095
18094
18071
17960
17980

919-833-7559
1-800-821-3673
Fax: 919-839-8121
fordsproduce.com

MELONS

CANTALOUPE, CASE 9 CT
CANTALOUPE, 3 EACH (9 SIZ 1/3 CS
CANTALOUPE, EACH LOOSE (9°S) EA
CANTALOUPE, HALF CASE (5 1/2 CS
CANTALOUPE, 1-LAYER CASE 8 CT
CANTALOUPE CHUNKS, CASE {P} 4/5#
CANTALOUPE CHUNKS, EACH {P} 5#
HONEYDEW, CASE 6 CT

HONEYDEW, EACH LOOSE (6°S) EA
HONEYDEW, 3 EACH (6 SIZE) 1/2 CS
HONEYDEW, CHUNKS, CASE 4/5# {P}
HONEYDEW, CHUNKS, EACH {P} 5#
MELON, MIXED CHUNKS W/G 4/5# {P}
MELON, MIXED CHUNKS W/GRA 5# {P}
WATERMELON, CHUNKS 4/5# {P}
WATERMELON, CHUNKS 5# {P}
WATERMELON, SEEDLESS EACH
ORANGES

NAVEL ORANGE 56 CT IMPORT 36#
NAVEL ORANGE 88 CT FANC IMPO 36#
NAVEL ORANGE, 12 EA (88SZ) DOZ
NAVEL, 88 SZ (44 EA) 1/2 CS
ORANGE, BLOOD CASE 44-48CT 18#
NAVEL ORANGE 113 CT IMPORT 36#
PEARS

PEAR, ASIAN SINGLE LAYER 16/22CT
PEAR, BARTLETT, 100 CT 36#

PEAR, BARTLETT, 18# 1/2 CS

PEAR, BARTLETT DOZEN 12 CT
PINEAPPLES

PINEAPPLE, GOLD/SWEET CASE 6 CT
PINEAPPLE, GOLD/SWEET (6 SI EACH
PINEAPPLE, GOLD/SWEET (3 1/2 CS
PINEAPPLE, CHUNKS - CAS 4/5# {P}
PINEAPPLE, CHUNKS EACH 5# {P}
PINEAPPLE, SPEARS, CASE 4/5# {P}
PINEAPPLE, SPEARS 5# {P}
STONEFRUIT

NECTARINE, YEL CALIF 50/56 V 25#
NECTARINE, WHITE 48CT 1 LAYE 12#
PLUM, BLACK 55/65 SIZE VF 28#
PLUM, BLACK 12# 1/2 CS
TOMATOES

PICO DE GALLO {P} CS 2/5#
TOMATO, 4 X 5 SIZE (2 LAYER) 20#
TOMATO, 5 X 5 (2 LAYER) 20#
TOMATO, 6 X 6 LOOSE LARGE 25#
TOMATO, CHERRY RED - CL 12/1 PTS
TOMATO, CHERRY RED - PINT EA
TOMATO, CHERRY RED - 6 PT 1/2 CS
TOMATO, DICED - {P} 2/5#

TOMATO, HARD GREEN 5X6 LOOSE 25#
TOMATO, HARD GREEN - 5# 5#
TOMATO, HARD GREEN - 10# 1/2 CS
TOMATO, GRAPE RED-CLAMS 12/1 PTS
TOMATO, GRAPE RED- PINT EACH
TOMATO, GRAPE RED - 6 PT 1/2 CS
TOMATO, *YELLOW GRAPE* 12/1 PTS
TOMATO, HEIRLOOM BABY M 12/10 0Z
TOMATO, BABY HEIRLOOM 6 1/2 FLAT
TOMATO,HEIRLOOM *MIXED* 10#
TOMATO, ROMA (PLUM) CASE 25#
TOMATO, ROMA (PLUM) 5#

FORD’S PRODUCE CO., INC.

Effective Date: 10/15/18
Page: 1of 8
* = new item or price change
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17970
18139
18140
18300
18299
18260
18280
18270
17520
17530
17540
17532
17650
17700
17712
17710
*okkokk
04330
02330
04943
05143
05130
05137
05840
05839
06604
06611
Kok Kok oK
07600
07591
07601
Kok kokok
07630
07672
07640
Kok Kok oK
07910
07920
07921
07953
07954
08040
08050
08041
08120
08130
Kok Kok oK
08370
08391
08400
08380
08371
08530
08541
08540
08510
25220
08511
08430
08440
08480
08500
08490
Kok oKk oK
08628
08630
08660
08651
08640
08690

If you don’t see what you need on
This list please ask us. We will be
Glad to find anything you need
WE WANT TO SERVE YOU

TOMATO, ROMA (PLUM) - 12# 1/2 CS
TOMATO, SUNDRIED RED HALVES 4/5#
TOMATO, SUNDRIED RED HALVES 5#
TOMATO, RED SLICED {P} 2/5#
TOMATO, ROMA SLICED {P} 4/5#
TOMATO,YELLOW TEARDROP ( 12/6 0Z
TOMATO, YELLOW TEARDROP PACK EA
TOMATO,YELLOW TEARDROP 6 1/2 CS
TOMATILLOS, LARGE BOX 35#
TOMATILLOS, SMALL BOX 10#
TOMATILLOS 5%

TOMATILLOS, HALF CASE 20# 1/2 CS
TOMATO, RED CLUSTER (ON VINE 11#
TOMATO, X-LGE VINE RIPE 25#
TOMATO, VINE RIPE-5# 5# BOX
TOMATO, VINE RIPE-10# 1/2 CS
TROPICAL ITEMS Fokokkok
COCONUT, FRESH - EACH EA
CARAMBOLA, STAR FRUIT, C 5# CASE
GUAVA, FRESH 13#

MANGOS, CASE 8 CT

MANGOS, EACH LOOSE EA

MANGOS, 4 EACH 1/2 CS

PAPAYAS, SOLO CASE 7/10 CT
PAPAYAS, SOLO EACH EA
POMEGRANATE, CALIFORNIA BX 34 CT
POMEGRANATES, SINGLE 6 EACH
ARTICHOKES Fokokokok
SUNCHOKE, "JERUSALEM" 10#
SUNCHOKE, "JERUSALEM" BULK 25#
SUNCHOKE, "JERUSALEM" 5#
ASPARAGUS ko
ASPARAGUS, STANDARD/MEDIUM 11/1#
ASPARAGUS, EX-LGE SIZE GRE 11/1#
ASPARAGUS, STANDARD- 5# 1/2 CASE
BEAN, FAVAS CASE 25#

BEAN, FAVAS 10# 1/2 CS

BEAN, FAVAS 5#

BEAN, FRENCH HARICOT V 3/2# BAGS
BEAN,FRENCH EACH W/T HARI 2# BAG
BEAN, SNAP CRATE 25#

BEAN, SNAP (PARTIAL CASE) 5#
BEAN, SNAP CRATE 12# 1/2 CS
BEAN, GREEN WASH/TRIMMED 2/5#
BEAN, GREEN WASH/TRIM EA 5# BAG
BROCCOLI Fokokokk
BROCCOLI, BUNCHED CASE 14 CT
BROCCOLI, BUNCHED EA 3 IN BAG
BROCCOLI, BUNCHED EA 1 EA
BROCCOLI, BUNCHED - 7 HDS 1/2 CS
BROCCOLI,- NO ICE - BUNCHE 14 CT
BROCCOLINI, (ASPARATION) B 18 CT
BROCCOLINI, (ASPARATION) 1/4 CS
BROCCOLINI, (ASPARATION) 1/2 CS
BROCCOLI, CROWNS CASE 20#
BROCCOLI, CROWNS 10# 1/2 BOX
BROCCOLI, CROWNS-NO ICE- 20#
BROCCOLI, FLORETS CASE 4/3#
BROCCOLI, FLORETS EA 3# BAG
BROCCOLI, RABE (RAPINI) 20/24 CT
BROCCOLI, RABE (RAPINI) 5 1/4 CS
BROCCOLI, RABE (RAPINI) 1 1/2 CS
CABBAGE Fokkokok
BOC CHOY, LARGE SIZE, CASE 30#
BOC CHOY, LARGE WGA CRATE 50#
BOC CHOY, LARGE 15#

BOC CHOY, LARGE SIZE 3 COUN EACH
BOC CHOY, LARGE 25# 1/2 CS

BOC CHOY, BABY SHANGHAI LG C 30#

VALUED CUSTOMER

Advance Order Required
On some items:
{P} Call by noon Mon-Fri for next day
{S} Special order PLEASE CALL

08670 BOC CHOY, BABY SHANGHAI SM B 10#
08680 BOC CHOY, BABY SHANGHAI SM BX 5#
08710 CABBAGE, CHOPPED GRN W/COLO 4/5#
08730 CABBAGE, CHOP GRN (NO CO EA 4.5#%
08720 CABBAGE, CHOPPED GREEN W/CO 2/5#
08790 CABBAGE, GREEN CARTON 45#

08810 CABBAGE, GREEN EACH BAG 5#

08800 CABBAGE, GREEN 24# 1/2 CS

08760 CABBAGE, RANDOM CUT {S} 4/5#
08860 CABBAGE, RED CARTON 45#

08880 CABBAGE, RED EACH BAG 5#

08870 CABBAGE, RED 24# 1/2 CS

08740 CABBAGE, SHREDDED GRN W/COL 4/5#
08755 CABBAGE, SHREDDED GREE EACH 4.5#
08750 CABBAGE, SHRED GREEN W/COLO 2/5#
08900 CABBAGE, RED SHREDDED 4/5#

08920 CABBAGE, RED SHRED EACH BAG 5#
08910 CABBAGE, RED SHRED 1/2 CASE 2/5#
08830 NAPA CABBAGE, WGA CRATE 50#
08849 NAPA CABBAGE, 3 COUNT EACH

08840 NAPA CABBAGE 24# 1/2 CS

*+xx%x CARROTS Hokeskokok
09160 CARROT, CELLO PACK 5# BAG EA 5#
25221 CARROT, CELLO 5/5# BAGS 25#
09300 CARROT, BABY PEELED SLIMS 4/5#
09302 CARROT,BABY PEELED SLIMS 1/2 CS
09281 CARROT, BABY PEELED (1# B 6 EACH
09280 CARROT, BABY PEELED (1# BA EA 1#
09012 CARROT,BABY*MIXED*PEELED W/TO 5#
09010 CARROT,BABY ORANGE PLD 1"TOPS 5#
09060 CARROT, DICED CASE {S} 4/5#
09080 CARROT, DICED EACH {S} 5#

09070 CARROT, DICED HALF BOX {S} 2/5#
09210 CARROT, BULK LARGE(1/2 BAG) 25#
09441 CARROT, JULIENNE {P} 4/4#

09200 CARROT, BULK LARGE BAG 50#

09275 CARROT,*RAINBOW* MIXED C 25# BAG
09380 CARROT, SHREDDED, CASE 4/5#
09400 CARROT, SHREDDED 5# BAG

09390 CARROT, SHREDDED -HALF CASE 2/5#
09410 CARROT, SLICED {P} 4/5#

09440 CARROT, STICKS CASE 4/5#

09460 CARROT, STICKS BAG 5#

09480 CARROT, LARGE PEELED {P} CA 4/5#
25180 CARROT, WHOLE PEELED {P} 5#
09490 CARROT, WHOLE PEELED-HALF { 2/5#
*x*x*x*x CAULIFLOWER Fokokokok
09560 CAULIFLOWER, CALIF CASE 12 CT
09590 CAULIFLOWER, HEAD(S) EACH

09570 CAULIFLOWER, CALIF 6 EA. 1/2 CS
09580 CAULIFLOWER, CALIF 3 EACH 1/4 CS
09650 CAULIFLOWER FLORETS 2/3#

*xxxxx CELERY Hokeskokok
09730 CELERY, 2-1/2 DZ SLEEVED C 30 CT
09761 CELERY STALKS 3 STALKS

09750 CELERY - 12 EACH D0OZ

09760 CELERY - EACH STALK EA

09740 CELERY - 15 STALKS 1/2 CS

09720 CELERY, STALKS, HALF DOZ. 6 EACH
09790 CELERY, DICED 1/4" 2/5#

09800 CELERY, DICED SINGLE BAG 5#
09837 CELERY ROOT, (CELERIAC) CASE 20#
09839 CELERY ROOT, (CELERIAC)- 5# BAG
09860 CELERY, STICKS, CASE 4/5#

09880 CELERY, STICKS BAG 5#

10488 KOHLRABI, GREEN LOOSE 5# BAG
sxxxx CORN Fokckokk
09906 CORN, HUSK 8# 1/3 CASE

09960 CORN, WHITE SHUCKED {P} 40 CT
10010 CORN, YELLOW SHUCKED {P} 40 CT

We just have a $50 minimum for
Deliveries. If the order does not reach
$50 we will add a maximum of $10

or just enough to bring it up to $50

09920 CORN, WHITE EASTERN 4-5 DOZ CS

09931 CORN, WHITE EASTERN - 12 E DOZEN

09930 CORN, WHITE EASTERN - 24 1/2 CS

09970 CORN, YELLOW EASTERN 4-5 DOZ CS

09981 CORN, YELLOW - 12 EA. DOZEN

09980 CORN, YELLOW HALF - 24 EA 1/2 CS

**xxxx CUCUMBERS

10050 CUCUMBERS 2# BAG

10040 CUCUMBERS 5# BAG

10080 CUCUMBERS, EURO SEEDLESS C 12 CT

10091 CUCUMBERS, EURO SEEDLESS 3 EACH

10090 CUCUMBERS, EURO SEEDLESS 1/2 CS

10150 CUCUMBERS, PICKLE (KIRBY) 3- 45#

10160 CUCUMBER, PICKLE (KIRBY 1/2 CASE

10101 CUCUMBER, POKER CHIPS {P} 2/5#

10070 CUCUMBERS, SELECT, BU. 45#

10030 CUCUMBERS, 24# 1/2 CS

**xxxx EGGPLANT

10240 EGGPLANT, EACH BAG 5#

10230 EGGPLANT, HALF CASE 12# 1/2 CS

10221 EGGPLANT, FANCY 16/24 CT 24#

*xx*xx FLORIDA MIX VEG

12550 OKRA, 1/2 BU. 14#

**xxxx GREENS

11930 SWISS CHARD,RAINBOW/BRGHT 12 CT

11935 RAINBOW SWISS CHARD,-6 1/2 CASE

11890 SWISS CHARD, RED CS 12 CT

11900 SWISS CHARD, RED - 6 EA 1/2 CASE

10381 GREENS, COLLARD BUNCHED 4 1/2 CS

10380 GREENS, COLLARD BUNCHED 8/12 CT
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

10400 GREENS, COLLARD WASH/CHOP 4/2.5#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

10420 GREENS, MUSTARD SALAD BUNCHE 16#

10431 GREENS, TURNIP SALAD, 8 1/2 CASE

10430 GREENS, TURNIP SALAD,BUNCHED 16#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

10485 KALE, BABY BLEND CASE 3#

10460 GREENS,KALE BUNCHED 18/24 CT
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

10480 GREENS, KALE BUNCHED-4 EA 1/4 BX

10470 GREENS, KALE BUNCHED-9 EA 1/2 CS

10456 GREENS, KALE WASHED/TRIMM 4/2.5#

10510 SALAD SAVOY/FLOWERING K 18/24 CT

10520 SALAD SAVOY/FLOWER KALE 9 1/2 CS

10539 GREENS, KALE TUSCAN BLACK 24 CT

10540 GREENS, KALE TUSCAN BLA 1/2 CASE

10487 KOHLRABI, GREEN {S}*BULK* 30#

16700 SPINACH, BABY LEAVES CS 4#

16730 SPINACH, CALIF FLAT LEAF 4/2.5#

16740 SPINACH, CALIF FLAT LEAF EA 2.5#

16741 SPINACH, CALIF FLAT (2/2. 1/2 CS

**xxxx HERBS

19920 ARUGULA, BABY WILD CALIF CS 2/2#

19918 ARUGULA, BABY 2# EACH 1/2 CS

19930 ARUGULA, BABY (B&W BRAND) 2/1.5#

20030 BASIL, *SPECIAL BULK PAC 5# BULK

20000 BASIL, FRESH 1#

20020 BASIL, FRESH 4 0Z 1/4#

20010 BASIL, FRESH 8 0Z 1/2#

20050 BASIL,*THAI* {S} 1#

20052 BASIL,*THAI* 4 0Z

20051 BASIL,*THAI* FRESH 1/2#

20120 BAY LEAVES, FRESH 1#

20131 BAY LEAVES, FRESH 4 0Z 1/4#

20130 BAY LEAVES, FRESH 8 0Z 1/2#

20140 CHERVIL, FRILLY FRESH 1#

20152 CHERVIL, FRILLY FRESH 4 0Z 1/4#

20150 CHERVIL, FRILLY FRESH 8 0Z 1/2#

20160 CHIVES, FRESH 1#

FORD’S PRODUCE CO., INC.
Effective Date: 10/15/18
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20180
20170
20230
20319
20320
20240
20250
20330
20350
20340
20370
20383
20385
20380
20450
20500
20830
20840
20820
20880
20920
20940
20930
20960
20980
20970
21000
21044
21045
21020
21010
21060
21120
21119
21080
21070
13809
13807
21140
21160
21150
21200
21210
21230
21240
21320
21340
21330
21380
21392
21390
21350
21370
21360
Kok Kok oK
11590
11540
11552
11560
11550
11551
11610
11623
11630
11620
11622
10588
11140
11150
10610

If you don’t see what you need on
This list please ask us. We will be
Glad to find anything you need
WE WANT TO SERVE YOU

CHIVES, FRESH 4 0Z 1/4#

CHIVES, FRESH 8 0Z 1/2#
CILANTRO, CASE 30 CT

CILANTRO, (3 BUNCH MIN) L 3 BUNCH
CILANTRO, LOOSE 6 BUNCH

CILANTRO - 15 BUNCHES 1/2 CS
CILANTRO - 12 EACH DOZ

DILL, BABY FRESH 1#

DILL, BABY FRESH 4 0Z 1/4#

DILL, BABY FRESH 8 0Z 1/2#
FENNEL BULBS, FRESH CAS 24/30 CT
FENNEL BULBS, FRESH (MIN 2 EACH
FENNEL BULBS, FRESH 6 EACH
FENNEL BULBS, FRESH - 12 1/2 CS
FLOWER EDIBLE, MIXED 75 CT
FLOWER EDIBLE, ORCHIDS 100 CT
LEMON GRASS, BULB TYPE 1#

LEMON GRASS, BULB TYPE 1/2#
LEMON GRASS, *BULK PACK* 5#
KAFFIR LIME LEAVES*FROZEN* 50 CT
SPEARMINT, FRESH 1#

SPEARMINT, FRESH 4 0Z 1/4#
SPEARMINT, FRESH 8 0Z 1/2#
OREGANO, FRESH 1#

OREGANO, FRESH 4 0Z 1/4#
OREGANO, FRESH 8 0Z 1/2#
PARSLEY, CURLY CALIF CASE 5 DOZ
PARSLEY, CURLY 3 BUNCH

PARSLEY, CURLY BUNCHES 6 BUNCH
PARSLEY, CURLY - 12 EACH DOZ
PARSLEY, CURLY (30 EA)-30 1/2 CS
PARSLEY, ITALIAN (FLAT) 5 DOZ
PARSLEY, ITALIAN (FLAT) 6 BUNCH
PARSLEY, ITALIAN (FLAT)( 3 BUNCH
PARSLEY, ITALIAN (FLAT) 12 E DOZ
PARSLEY, ITALIAN (FLAT)-3 1/2 CS
PEAS, SNOW SHOOTS 3# 3/1#

PEAS, SNOW SHOOTS 1# 1 PACK
ROSEMARY, FRESH 1#

ROSEMARY, FRESH 4 0Z 1/4#
ROSEMARY, FRESH 8 0Z 1/2#

SAGE, FRESH 1#

SAGE, FRESH 8 0Z 1/2#

SALSIFY, (OYSTER PLANT) 10#
SALSIFY, (OYSTER PLANT) 5 1/2 CS
TARRAGON, FRESH 1#

TARRAGON, FRESH 4 0Z 1/4#
TARRAGON, FRESH 8 0Z 1/2#

THYME, LEMON FRESH 1#

THYME, LEMON FRESH 4 0Z 1/4#
THYME, LEMON FRESH 1/2#

THYME, FRESH 1#
THYME, FRESH 4
THYME, FRESH 8
LETTUCES
LETTUCE, FILET GREEN LEAF CS 10#
LETTUCE, GREEN LEAF 24 CT
LETTUCE, GREEN LEAF HEADS 3 EACH
LETTUCE, GREEN LEAF HEADS EA
LETTUCE, GREEN LEAF 12 HD 1/2 CS
LETTUCE, GREEN LEAF HEADS 6 EACH
LETTUCE, RED LEAF CASE 24 CT
LETTUCE, RED LEAF EACH 3 EACH
LETTUCE, RED LEAF EACH HEAD EA
LETTUCE, RED LEAF 12 HEAD 1/2 CS
LETTUCE, RED LEAF EACH 6 EACH
LETTUCE, ARTISAN (WHOLE HDS)C 8#
ENDIVE, BELGIAN WITLOOF 10#
ENDIVE, BELGIAN - 5# 1/2 CS
LETTUCE, BOSTON (BUTTER) 24 CT

0Z 1/4#

0Z 1/2#
seokokokok

VALUED CUSTOMER

Advance Order Required
On some items:
{P} Call by noon Mon-Fri for next day
{S} Special order PLEASE CALL

10611
11200
11260
25177
11235
11251
11330
11660
11661
11690
11170
11180
11811
11480
11500
11490
11290
11315
11310
11320
11300
11750
11772
11770
11760
11771
11850
11860
11855
11830
11833
11831
11400
11420
11410
21431
21408
ook ok ok
21520
21631
21500
21509
21550
21548
21604
ook ook
12470
12000
12040
12060
12130
12150
12500
12170
12501
12090
12200
12270
12290
12430
12330
12031
12391
12400
12410
12005
*okokokok
20567
20640
20630

LETTUCE, BOSTON (BUTTER) 1/2 CS
ESCAROLE, CASE 18/24 CT

LETTUCE, FRISEE-SMALL BOX 12 CT
LETTUCE, FRISEE, BULK BOX 24 CT
LETTUCE, HERITAGE GOURMET BLE 3#
LETTUCE, *BULK* HERITAGE BL 4/3#
LETTUCE, BABY ICEBURG CS { 40 CT
LETTUCE, LOCAL HYDRO / BIB 12 CT
LETTUCE, LOCAL HYDRO/BI 1/2 CASE
LETTUCE, MACHE HYDRO{S} 12-16 0Z
RADICCHIO, CASE 9/12 CT
RADICCHIO, HALF CASE (5/6 1/2 CS
ROMAINE, SWEET BABY GEM GR 24 CT
LETTUCE, FINE SHRED (1/8") 4/5#
LETTUCE, FINE SHRED (1 EA 5# BAG
LETTUCE, FINE SHRED (1/8" 1/2 CS
LETTUCE, WRAPPED - CASE 24 CT
LETTUCE, WRAPPED - EACH 3 HEADS
LETTUCE, WRAPPED - EACH 6 HEADS
LETTUCE, WRAPPED - EACH HEADS EA
LETTUCE, WRAPPED - 12 HEA 1/2 CS
ROMAINE, CASE 24 CT

ROMAINE, HEADS EACH 3 HEADS
ROMAINE, HEADS EACH EA

ROMAINE, 12 HEADS 1/2 CS

ROMAINE HEADS EACH 6 EACH
ROMAINE, CHOPPED CS 6/2#
ROMAINE, CHOPPED EA 2# BAG
ROMAINE, CHOPPED 3/2# BAG 1/2 CS
ROMAINE HEARTS CASE 12/3 PK
ROMAINE HEARTS-3/3 CT B 1/4 CASE
ROMAINE HEARTS-6/3 CT BAG 1/2 CS
SALAD, ROMAINE BLEND 80/20 4/5#
SALAD, ROMAINE BLEND EA. B EA 5#
SALAD, ROMAINE BLEND 2/5# 1/2 CS
WATERCRESS, HYDROPONIC LIVI 9 CT
WATERCRESS - PILLOWPACK 1.5#
MICRO GREENS

MICRO BULLS BLOOD CLAMSHELL 8 0Z
MICRO CHEF’S BLEND W/FLOWER 4 0Z
MICRO RAINBOW MIX GREENS CL 8 0Z
MICRO ARUGULA, CLAMSHELL 8 0Z
MICRO INTENSITY MIX CLAMSHE 8 0Z
MICRO HEARTS ON FIRE CLAMSH 4 0Z
MICRO LEMON BALM 4 0Z
MUSHROOMS

MUSHROOM, LARGE WHITE 84 CT
MUSHROOM, BUTTON (SMALL) WHI 10#
MUSHROOM, CHANTERELLE FRESH{S 3#
MUSHROOM, CRIMINI (BABY BELLA 5#
MUSHROOM, ENOKI CASE 12/3.2 0Z
MUSHROOM, ENOKI 3.2 0Z

MUSHROOM, FOREST BLEND DRIED 1#
MUSHROOM, MAITAKE-HEN OF WOOD 3#
MUSHROOM, DRY MAITAKE 1#
MUSHROOM, KING TRUMPET 3#
MUSHROOM, MEDIUM WHITE 10#
MUSHROOM, OYSTER 3#

MUSHROOM, PORT CAPS 4 1/2" 3#
MUSHROOM, PORCINI DRIED 1#
MUSHROOM, SHII-TAKE DRIED 1#
MUSHROOM, SHIITAKE 3#

MUSHROOM, SLICED IN TUBS 1/ 2/5#
MUSHROOM, SLICED IN TUBS EA 5#
MUSHROOM, SPECIAL (LARGE) 3#
MUSHROOM, WILD COMBO 3#
ONIONS, GARLIC & SHALLOTS
GARLIC,**BLACK** (6 BULBS) 6 0Z
GARLIC, LOOSE UNPEELED 2# BAG
GARLIC, LOOSE UNPEELED 5# BAG

Kok kokk

Kok kokk

ok kkk

We just have a $50 minimum for
Deliveries. If the order does not reach
$50 we will add a maximum of $10

or just enough to bring it up to $50

20611
20620
20720

GARLIC,LOOSE COLOSSAL CALIF 30#
GARLIC, LOOSE UNPEELED 15 1/2 CT
GARLIC,WHOLE PEELED - CA 4/1 GAL

20710 GARLIC, WHOLE PEELED 1 GAL

12650 LEEKS, CALIF CASE 1 D0Z

12671 LEEKS - 3 BUNCHES 3 EA

12670 LEEKS - BUNCHES EA

12660 LEEKS - 6 BUNCHES 1/2 CS

12720 ONION, CIPOLLINI *UNPEELED* 10#
12703 ONION, CIPOLLINI WH PEELED 4/5#
12695 ONION, CIPOLLINI PEELED 5# 1 GAL
13450 ONION, YELLOW DICED 4/5#

13470 ONION, YELLOW DICED 1/4" 5#
12558 ONION, ICELESS BAGS(S 5.5 0Z BAG
125659 ONION, 5.5 0Z ICELESS 1 1/2 CASE
12690 ONION, GREEN - ICELESS 4/2#
12600 ONION, GREEN - ICELESS EA 2# BAG
12820 ONION, PEARL RED EA BAG

12802 ONION, PEARL RED 12/8 0Z

12730 ONION, PEARL WHITE 12/8 0Z

12750 ONION, PEARL WHITE EA BAG

12740 ONION, PEARL WHITE-6 EACH 1/2 CS
12728 ONION,*PEELED*PEARL WHITE 5# JAR
13122 ONION, PERUVIAN SWEET JUMBO 40#
13123 ONION, PERUVIAN SWEET J 1/2 CASE
13452 ONION, QUARTERED YELLOW {P} 4/5#
12930 ONION, RED DICED {P} 4/5#

12940 ONION, RED DICED {P} 5# BAG
12850 ONION, RED JUMBO 25#

12860 ONION, RED JUMBO 5#

12900 ONION, RED SLICED 1/4" {P} 4/5#
12910 ONION, RED SLICED 1/4" {P} 2/5#
12912 ONION, RED WHOLE PEELED {P} 4/5#
13540 ONION, YELLOW SLICED 1/4" { 4/5#
13560 ONION, YELLOW SLICED 1/4" 5# BAG
13260 ONION, WHITE DICED {P} 4/5#
13261 ONION, WHITE DICED-HALF CS 2/5#
13240 ONION, WHITE JUMBO BAG 50#

13250 ONION, WHITE JUMBO 25# 1/2 BG
13265 ONION, WHITE SLICED {P} 4/5#
13545 ONION, WHITE SLICED {P} 2/5#
13340 ONION, YELLOW JUMBO 50#

13360 ONION, YELLOW JUMBO 5#

13350 ONION, YELLOW JUMBO 25# 1/2 BG
13320 ONION, YELLOW MED/LGE 50#

13330 ONION, YELLOW MED/LGE 25# 1/2 BG
13400 ONION, SUPER COLOSSAL YELLOW 50#
13542 ONION, YELLOW WHOLE PEELED 4/5#
21290 SHALLOTS, WHOLE PEELED C 4/1 GAL

21280
21265
21270
ok kKK
14183
ko kKoK
13780
13800
13790
13750
13770
13760
ok kKoK
14270
14260
14360
14350
14342
14340
14200
14210

SHALLOTS, WHOLE PEELED TUB 1 GAL
SHALLOTS, *UNPEELED* B 8/5# BAGS
SHALLOTS, *UNPEELED* 5# BAG
ORGANICS

TOFU FIRM CS 12/12 0Z

PEAS
PEAS,
PEAS,
PEAS,

SNOW PEAS 10#

SNOW PEAS 2#

SNOW PEAS 5# 1/2 CS
PEAS, SUGAR SNAP 10#

PEAS, SUGAR SNAP 2#

PEAS, SUGAR SNAP 5# 1/2 CS
PEPPERS

PEPPER, GREEN MEDIUM - EA 2# BAG
PEPPER, GREEN MEDIUM - BAG 5#
PEPPER, ANAHEIM 2#

PEPPER, ANAHEIM 5#

PEPPER, ANAHEIM LGE CTN 20#
PEPPER, ANAHEIM 10#

PEPPER, GREEN DICED 2/5#
PEPPER, GREEN DICED 1/4" 5#

FORD’S PRODUCE CO., INC.
Effective Date: 10/15/18
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14710
14720
14740
14750
14770
14781
14782
14830
14840
14800
14810
14250
14660
14680
14470
14480
14500
14490
14218
14240
14870
14880
14910
14930
14920
14570
14580
14600
14590
15030
15050
15040
14970
14980
15060
15070
15100
15110
14645
14650
14640
14505
14220
14230
14300
15210
15211
15150
15170
15160
15180
15190
Kok Kok oK
16392
15240
16370
15750
15770
15760
15859
15860
15840
15780
15790
16100
15480
15490
15491
15864
15865

If you don’t see what you need on
This list please ask us. We will be
Glad to find anything you need
WE WANT TO SERVE YOU

PEPPER, DRIED ANCHO CHILE 25#
PEPPER, DRIED ANCHO CHILE 5#
PEPPER, DRIED CHILE DE ARBOL 22#
PEPPER, DRIED CHILE DE ARBOL 5#
PEPPER, DRIED CHIPOTLE BROWN 2#
PEPPER, DRIED MORITA RED CHIP 5#
PEPPER, DRIED MORITA RED CHIP 2#
PEPPER, DRIED GUAJILLO CHILE 25#
PEPPER, DRIED GUAJILLO CHILE 5#
PEPPER, DRIED NEW MEXICAN CH 25#
PEPPER, DRIED NEW MEXICAN CHI 5#
PEPPER, GREEN MEDIUM - 10 1/2 CS
PEPPER, HABANERO (HOT) CT 8#
PEPPER, HABANERO (HOT) 1#
PEPPER, JALAPENOS, LGE BU. 30#
PEPPER, JALAPENOS, 15# 1/2 CASE
PEPPER, JALAPENOS EA. 2#

PEPPER, JALAPENOS EA. 5#

PEPPER, JULIENNE MIX {P} 4/4#
PEPPER, GREEN MEDIUM BU. 24#
PEPPER, MIXED (RED/YEL/ORAN) 11#
PEPPER, MIXED (RED/YEL/ORAN) 5#
PEPPER, ORANGE GOURMET 11#
PEPPER, ORANGE GOURMET 2#
PEPPER, ORANGE GOURMET 5#
PEPPER, POBLANO 20#

PEPPER, POBLANO 10#

PEPPER, POBLANO 2#

PEPPER, POBLANO 5#

PEPPER, RED GOURMET 11#

PEPPER, RED GOURMET 2#

PEPPER, RED GOURMET 5#

PEPPER, RED REGULAR BUSHEL C 24#
PEPPER, RED REGULAR - 10# 1/2 CS
PEPPER, RED DICED {P} 2/5#
PEPPER, RED DICED {P} 5#

PEPPER, RED STRIPS {P} 2/5#
PEPPER, RED STRIPS {P} 5#
PEPPER, GREEN SERRANO 10#
PEPPER, GREEN SERRANO 2#

PEPPER, GREEN SERRANO 5#

PEPPER, SHISHITO BX 10#

PEPPER, GREEN STRIP {P} 2/5#
PEPPER, GREEN STRIP {P} 5#
PEPPER, GREEN EX-LGE, BU 24#
PEPPER, YELLOW DICED 1/4" 2 2/5#
PEPPER, YELLOW DICED EACH 5#
PEPPER, YELLOW GOURMET 11#
PEPPER, YELLOW GOURMET 2#
PEPPER, YELLOW GOURMET 5#
PEPPER, YELLOW STRIPS {P} 2/5#
PEPPER, YELLOW STRIPS {P} 5#
POTATOES Fokokokok
POTATO, YUKON DICED {P} 20#
POTATO, CHEF (LGE) #1 50#
POTATO, DICED {P} 20#

POTATO, YELLOW FINGERLINGS 50#
POTATO, YELLOW FINGERLINGS 10#
POTATO, YELLOW FINGERLING 1/2 BX
POTATO, MIXED FINGERLINGS 50#
POTATO,MIX FNGRLNG RED-PRPL- 10#
POTATO, RED FINGERLINGS 50#
POTATO, PURPLE FINGERLINGS 50#
POTATO, PURPLE FINGERLINGS 10#
POTATO, #2 IDAHO 10oz MIN 50#
POTATO, IDAHO DICED {P} 20#
POTATO, IDAHO PEELED {P} 20#
POTATO,IDAHO PLD & QUARTERD{ 20#
POTATO, MARBLE MIX COLOR 50#
POTATO, MARBLE MIX COLOR 10#

VALUED CUSTOMER

Advance Order Required
On some items:
{P} Call by noon Mon-Fri for next day
{S} Special order PLEASE CALL

15863 POTATO, MARBLE MIX COLOR 5#

15866 POTATO, MARBLE MIXED COLO 1/2 CS

15868 POTATO, MARBLE YELLOW 50#

15867 POTATO, MARBLE YELLOW 10#

15410 POTATO, WHOLE PEELED {P} 20#

15800 POTATO, PURPLE FLESH (MED SZ 50#

15810 POTATO, PURPLE FLESH (MED SZ 10#

15411 POTATO, PEELED/QUARTERED {P} 20#

15540 POTATO, RED #1 "A" SIZE 50%#

15560 POTATO, RED "A" (LARGE) 1/2 BAG

15650 POTATO, RED "B" SIZE (SMALL) 50#

15600 POTATO, RED B SIZED 5#

15590 POTATO, RED B SIZED - 25# 1/2 CS

15424 POTATO,"B" RED WEDGES {P} 20#

15421 POTATO,"A" RED 8 WAY WEDGE { 20#

15422 POTATO,"B" RED QUARTERED {P} 20#

15400 POTATO, SLICED {P} 20#

15481 POTATO, IDAHO SLICED {P} 20#

16270 POTATO, SWEET (#1°S) 18# 1/2 CS

16260 POTATO, SWEET #1(75 SZ)BLK C 38#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

16272 POTATO, SWEET (#1’S) 10# BAG

16280 POTATO, SWEET (#1°S) 5#

16261 POTATO, SWEET 35 COUNT(STEAK 38#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

16310 POTATO, SWEET CHUNKS {P} 4/5#

16355 POTATO, SWEET WEDGES {P} 4/5#

16290 POTATO, SWEET DICED {P} 4/5#

16350 POTATO, SWEET PEELED {P} 4/5#

16295 POTATO, SWEET SHREDDED {P} 4/5#

16309 POTATO, SWEET SLICED {P} 4/5#

15340 POTATO, WHITE #1 "A" SIZE BG 50#

15300 POTATO, WHITE 10#

15510 POTATO, YUKON PEELED {P} 20#

16393 POTATO, YUKON PEEL& QUARTERE 20#

16394 POTATO, YUKON 1/4" PEEL/SLIC 20#

16390 POTATO, YUKON GOLD "A" CASE 50#

16410 POTATO, YUKON GOLD 10#

16400 POTATO, YUKON GOLD - 25# 1/2 CS

16396 POTATO, YUKON WEDGED {P} 20#

*+xxxx POTATOES IDAHO Fokkkok

15980 POTATO, IDAHO 100 CT 50#

16070 POTATO, IDAHO 40 CT 50#

16060 POTATO, IDAHO 50 CT 50#

16030 POTATO, IDAHO 60 CT 50#

16040 POTATO, IDAHO (60 CT SIZE) 10#

16020 POTATO, IDAHO 70 CT 50#

16000 POTATO, IDAHO 80 CT 50#

16010 POTATO, IDAHO 80 CT - (40 1/2 CS

15990 POTATO, IDAHO 90 CT 50#

*x*xxx RADISHES *okk kK

16531 RADISH SINGLE 1# PACKS EACH

16510 RADISH, PACKAGED 30/6 0Z

10180 RADISH, CHINESE DAIKON CASE 40#

10200 RADISH, CHINESE DAIKON BAG 5#

10190 RADISH, CHINESE DAIKON 18 1/2 CS

10440 HORSERADISH ROOT, CASE 10#

10449 HORSERADISH ROOT, 2#

10450 HORSERADISH ROOT, 5# 1/2 CS

16610 RADISH, SHREDDED {P} 2#

16615 RADISH, SLICED {P} 2#

16575 RADISH, WATERMELON 10#

*+*xx*x ROOT VEGETABLES Fokkkok

08190 BEET, BABY RED 2/2#

08200 BEET, BABY GOLDEN 2/2#

08225 BEET, BABY MIXED(RED,YEL,ST 3/2#

08220 BEET, BABY STRIPED (CHIOGGI 2/2#

08290 BEET, RED DICED {S} 4/5#

09291 BEET, RED DICED {S} 2/5#

08270 BEET,GOLD YELLOW MED/LGE BAG 25#

We just have a $50 minimum for
Deliveries. If the order does not reach
$50 we will add a maximum of $10

or just enough to bring it up to $50

08280 BEET,GOLD YELLOW MED-LGE 5#
08292 BEET, RED PEELED {S} 4/5#
08300 BEET, RED MED/LGE LOOSE BAG 25#
08310 BEET, RED MED/LGE LOOSE 5#
08330 BEET, STRIPED CHIOGGIA MED B 25#
08340 BEET, STRIPED MED-LGE SIZE 5#
16172 JICAMA ROOT, CRATE 38#
16180 JICAMA ROOT 10#
16190 JICAMA ROOT 5#
16170 JICAMA ROOT, 18# 1/2 CS
09657 MIREPOIX DICED VEGETABLES { 2/5#
13640 PARSNIPS, DICED {P} 2/5#
13620 PARSNIPS - 10# 1/2 CS
13590 PARSNIPS, LOOSE 20# BAG
13621 PARSNIPS, PARTIAL 5#
16501 RADISHES, EASTER EGG 2/2#
16697 ROOT VEG. DICED MEDLEY{P} 2/5#
16660 RUTABAGAS, CTN. 50#
16680 RUTABAGAS 5#
16670 RUTABAGAS, 25# 1/2 CS
16693 RUTABAGAS, CHUNKED {P} 4/5#
16692 RUTABAGAS, PEEL/DICED {P} 4/5#
18411 TURNIP, DICED {P} 4/5#
18390 TURNIP, PURPLE TOP MED/LGE B 25#
18400 TURNIP, PURPLE TOP LOOSE 5#
**xxxx SEASONAL ITEMS
22940 INDIAN CORN, LARGE 12/3 CT
22970 CORN SHOCK BUNDLE (5-8° TAL EACH
22910 GOURDS, 1/2 BU 20#
23020 PUMPKIN, EACH MEDIUM SIZE EACH
23030 PUMPKIN, EACH LARGE SIZE EACH
23010 PUMPKIN, EACH SMALL SIZE
23040 PUMPKIN, EACH EXTRA LARGE
22990 PUMPKINS, MINIATURE - 1/2 BU 15#
23060 PUMPKINS, PIE CTN 12/14 CT
*xxxx SPROUTS
19760 ALFALFA SPROUT - CASE 12/4 0Z
19770 ALFALFA SPROUT - 6-4 0Z P 1/2 CS
19780 ALFALFA SPROUT EACH 4 0Z
08170 SPROUT MUNG BEAN CS 5#
08570 SPROUT BRUSSEL LOOSE CASE 25#
08590 SPROUT BRUSSEL LOOSE 5#
08580 SPROUT BRUSSEL HALF CS 12 1/2 CS
*+xxxx SQUASHES
17472 CALABACITA MEX GRAY SQUASH B 28#
23063 PUMPKIN, PEELED / DICED 4/5#
16800 SQUASH, ACORN BUSHEL 30#
16820 SQUASH, ACORN 5#
16810 SQUASH, ACORN - 15# 1/2 CS
16880 SQUASH, BUTTERNUT BU. 30#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
16900 SQUASH, BUTTERNUT 5#
16890 SQUASH, BUTTERNUT 15# 1/2 CS
16923 SQUASH, BUTTERNUT DICED {P} 4/5#
16922 SQUASH, BUTTERNUT PEELED {P 4/5#
16932 SQUASH, CHAYOTE FLAT 24 CT
16940 SQUASH, CHAYOTE, (LGE CASE) 35#
16990 SQUASH, KABOCHA (SWEET MAMA) 35#
17110 SQUASH, SPAGHETTI BU. 30#
17130 SQUASH, SPAGHETTI 5#
17120 SQUASH, SPAGHETTI - 15# 1/2 CS
17190 SQUASH, YELLOW FANCY CASE 18#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
17290 SQUASH, YELLOW MEDIUM S/N CA 18#
17280 SQUASH, YELLOW 5#
17270 SQUASH, YELLOW MEDIUM - HALF 10#
17320 ZUCCHINI FANCY CASE 18#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
17350 ZUCCHINI MEDIUM CASE 18#
17370 ZUCCHINI-GREEN 5#

FORD’S PRODUCE CO., INC.
Effective Date: 10/15/18
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17360
Kok Kok
09530
09540
20730
20750
20740
11960
18450
18470
koK ok
18675
18677
18676
18682
19102
19136
19137
19170
19162
19281
19276
19277
19310
19320
19365
19366
19290
19300
19232
19233
19390
19400
19410
19420
19426
19428
19427
19090

19580
19590
19610
19620
17602
17603
19672
19671
19690
18824
18800
18801
18810
18780
18770
18761
18690
18700
18960
21708
21709
18880

18881
18830

18840
18850

18855

If you don’t see what you need on
This list please ask us. We will be

Glad to find anything you need
WE WANT TO SERVE YOU

ZUCCHINI-GREEN - 10# 1/2 CS
TROPICAL ITEMS
CACTUS LEAVES, W/THORNS 30#
CACTUS LEAVES, W/THORNS 10#
GINGER ROOT 30#
GINGER ROOT 2#
GINGER ROOT 5#
MALANGA, COCO ROOT PARTIAL 10#
YUCCA ROOT, (CASSAVA) CASE 35#
YUCCA ROOT 10#
DAIRY
BUTTER, UNSALTED CASE 36/1#
BUTTER, UNSALTED 1# BLOCK 6 EACH
BUTTER, UNSALTED 18-1# 1/2 CS
BUTTER, UNSALTED EACH 1#
CHEESE, E-Z MELT WHITE LOAF 6/5#
CHEESE, AMER YEL SLICED 120 4/5#
CHEESE, AMER YEL SLICED EACH 5#
CHEESE, BLEU CRUMBLES EACH 5#
CHEESE, BLEU CRUMBLES CASE 4/5#
CHEESE, CHEDDAR SHARP 10# BLOCK
CHEESE, CHEDR MILD SLICE 6/24 0Z
CHEESE, CHEDR MILD SLIC 24 0Z EA
CHEESE, CHEDR/MON JACK/ SHR 4/5#
CHEESE, CHEDR/MON JACK/ EACH 5#
CHEESE, CREAM CHEESE LOAF 10/3#
CHEESE, CREAM CHEESE LOA EACH 3#
CHEESE, CHEDDAR SHRED SHARP 4/5#
CHEESE, CHEDDAR SHRED SH EACH 5#
CHEESE, CHEDDAR MILD CUBES 6/2#
CHEESE, CHEDDAR MILD CUBES EACH
CHEESE, FETA CRUMBLES 4/5#
CHEESE, FETA CRUMBLES EACH 5#
CHEESE, FETA IN TUBS 2/9#
CHEESE, FETA IN TUBS EACH 9#
CHEESE, GOAT CRUMBLES CS 2/2#
CHEESE, GOAT LOG CHEVRE C 2/2.2#
CHEESE, GOAT LOG CHEVR EACH 2.2#
CHEESE, RED RHINE HOOP 20-22#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
CHEESE, MOZZ PART SKIM SHRE 6/5#
CHEESE, MOZZ PART SKIM S EACH 5#
CHEESE, PARMESAN SHRED 4/5#
CHEESE, PARMESAN SHRED EACH 5#
CHEESE, PROVOLONE 6/6 LB CASE
CHEESE, PROVOLONE SINGLE 6# EACH
CHEESE, FS SWISS 4x4 LOAF C 6/8#
CHEESE, FS SWISS 4X4 LOAF EAC 8#
CHEESE, SWISS 32 CUT 3/40 6/1.5#
CREAMER, ASEPTIC SHELF 360-3/80z
HALF & HALF CASE 12/1 QTS
HALF & HALF 6 QTS 1/2 CS
HALF & HALF EACH EA QUART
CREAM, 407 HEAVY WHIPPI 12/1 QTS
CREAM, HEAVY WHIPPING E EA QUART
CREAM, HEAVY WHIPPING 6 Q 1/2 CS
SOUR CREAM, CS 4/5 LB TUB
SOUR CREAM, EACH 5# TUB
CREAM, CANNED WHIPPED T 12/15 0Z
MAYONNAISE, HEAVY DUTY C 4/1 GAL
MAYONNAISE, EACH HEAVY DUT 1 GAL
MILK, 2% LOW FAT CASE 4/1 GAL
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
MILK, 27 LOW FAT EA GAL
MILK, BAKING BUTTERMIL 9-1/2 GAL
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
MILK, BAKING BUTTERMILK 1/2 GAL
MILK, BUTTERMILK WHOLE 9-1/2 GAL
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
MILK, BUTTERMILK WHOLE E 1/2 GAL

kK kk
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VALUED CUSTOMER

{P} Call by noon Mon-Fri for next day
{S} Special order PLEASE CALL

18900

18910
18860

18870
*okokkok
19020
19062
19050
19052

Hokokok ok
24370

24374

24820

25132

24581

24935

24936

24937

23620

23650

23730

23790

23800

23870

23910

23950

23970

24000

23912

23914

24159

24180

24190

24682

24243

23792

23793

23639

Advance Order Required
On some items:

MILK, 0% NON-FAT SKIM CS 4/1 GAL
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
MILK, 0% NON-FAT SKIM EA GAL
MILK, HOMOGENIZED CS RED 4/1 GAL
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
MILK, HOMOGENIZED EA RED CAP GAL
EGGS
EGG, LARGE WHITE CTN (PER DO DOZ
EGG, LIQUID W/CITRIC ACID 15/2#
EGG, EX-LGE LOOSE "A" WHIT 15 DZ
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
EGG,CAGE FREE(BROWN)EX-LG 15 DZ
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
ALBA PASTRY (ORDER BY #)
MOUSSE MIX, CHOCOLATE 12/7 0Z
ALBA PRODUCT: 280-124
MOUSSE MIX, WHITE CHOCOL 12/7 0Z
ALBA PRODUCT: 280-227
VANILLA BOUR PURE EXTRT 1 F 1 QT
ALBA PRODUCT: 360-111
BALSAMIC PEARLS, ORIGI 1/13.7 0Z
ALBA PRODUCT: 370-220
CANNOLI, 3-1/4" SWEET 200 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: BC200
ALMOND MACAROON, 1.6" C APPOX 60
ALBA PRODUCT: CM21
LEMON MACAROON, 1.6" CA APPOX 60
ALBA PRODUCT: CM22
CHOCOLATE MACAROON, 1.6 APPOX 60
ALBA PRODUCT: CM23
TART SHELL, SAVORY 1.5" 360 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: CNO3
TART SHELL, SWEET 1.5" 360 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: CS03
PHYLLO CUP, SAVORY-MARG 1 360 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: DP360
MINI COCKTAIL CUP, NEUTRL 180 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: FN100
TART SHELL, NEUTRAL 5" 54 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: FN200
TART SHELL, SAVORY 2.9" 135 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: HA204
TART SHELL, SWEET 1.75" 240 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: HA250
TART SHELL, SWEET 3.15" 192 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: HA255
TART SHELL, SWEET-BUTTER 3 72 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: HA260
TART SHELL, SWEET 1.8" 240 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: HA265
TART SHELL, MINI TARTLET 216 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: HA605
TART SHELL, NEUTRAL MINI 216 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: HA609
CREAM PUFF, PROFITEROLE 250 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: HA658
MINI-BOUCHEE, NEUTRAL 1.3 240 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: HA702
VOL-AU-VENT ROUND SAVORY 3 72 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: HA706
MARSALA, SEASONED RAVEL 17 2 LTR
ALBA PRODUCT: MARSL
MINI WAFFLE CONE SWEET 4" 160 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: MD104
MICRO CONE, SWEET 3" W/TR 216 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: MGO01
WAFFLE BOWL, SMALL 3.25" 150 CT.
ALBA PRODUCT: MGO03
TART SHELL SWEET 2.3" 216 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: MG62

Kok kokk

ok kkok

30005

30004

24167

23659

23668

23617

24550

23673

23883

24231

23789

23791

23788

24900

24910

24940

24942

24969

24970

24990

25020

25022

Kok kKK
22389

22359

22368
22366

22362

22376

22360

22386
22391

22382

22388
22340

22346

22270
22342

We just have a $50 minimum for
Deliveries. If the order does not reach
$50 we will add a maximum of $10
or just enough to bring it up to $50

TART, SHORTCRUST CHOCOLATE 216 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: MG66
ALBA SWEET MINI SPOON 270 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: MG908
GLUTEN FREE/SHRTCRUST SWT 288 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: MGFS01
TART SHELL, SWEET BUTTER 288 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: MGS01
PRELINE CUP,CHOCOLATE 1.1 160 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: MK102
TRIANGLE DECORATIONS 3X15 600 EA
ALBA PRODUCT: MK208
CHOCOLATE DLX TULIP SHELL 72 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: NF973
REPLACES THE DISC HA624
ALBA PRODUCT: NS04
TARTELETTE, SAVORY MARG.3.
ALBA PRODUCT: PN096
CREAM HORN, LGE SWEET BUTT 56 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: PN977
ALBA PALLET EXPO DISPLAY 1 EACH
ALBA PRODUCT: SC01
ALBA CONE/CUP PALLET 3 EACH
ALBA PRODUCT: SC02
DISPLAY CASE, 36 HOLES 18 1 EACH
ALBA PRODUCT: SP36
TART SHELL, ROUND SAVORY 378 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: TNO1
TART SHELL, SQUARE SAVORY 378 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: TNO02
TART SHELL, SAVORY 2" 140 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: TN10
TN12
ALBA PRODUCT: TN12S
TART SHELL, ROUND SWEET 1 378 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: TS01
TART SHELL, SQUARE SWEET 378 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: TS02
TART SHELL, SWEET 2.7" 126 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: TS04
TART SHELL, SWEET 2" 140 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: TS10
TARTELETTE, SQUARE SWEET 120 CT
ALBA PRODUCT: TS12
BONE SUCKIN’ SAUCES AND R
BSS CAJUN RUB & SEASON 12/4.8 0Z
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS GARLIC HONEY WING 12/12.250z
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SAUCE, HOT EA GAL
BSS SAUCE, HOT 4/1 GAL
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SAUCE, HOT 6-1/2 GAL
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS HICCUPPIN’ HOT HABAN 12/5 0Z
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SAUCE, HOT 12/1 PTS
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS *HOT* RIB RUB & SE 12/5.8 0Z
BSS LEMON PEPPER SEASONI 12/7 0Z
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS MUSTARD, SWT/SPICY 12/12 0Z
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS CHICKEN RUB & SEAS 12/5.8 0Z
BSS SAUCE, REGULAR 12/1 PTS
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SAUCE, REGULAR 4/1 GAL
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SAUCE, REGULAR EA GAL
BSS SAUCE, REGULAR 6-1/2 GAL

54 CT

FORD’S PRODUCE CO., INC.

Effective Date: 10/15/18
Page: 5 of 8
* = new item or price change
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22342

22384
22387
22390

22400
22393
22392

22355
22380
22350

22310
22356

22352

22370

22395
22358

22378

oKk koK
04390
04410
04411
04430
04451
04480
04440
04490
04550
04486
04555
04560
04590
04570
04571
04580
04600
sokoskokok
21660
21661
21662
21670
21672
oKk koK
04610
06875
06874
06868
04288
07100
07090
07320
04295
04297
07348
07240
07120

25587
kKK
21922
21923
*okkokk

If you don’t see what you need on
This list please ask us. We will be

Glad to find anything you need
WE WANT TO SERVE YOU

BSS SAUCE, REGULAR 6-1/2 GAL

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS RIB RUB & SEASONIN 12/5.8 0Z
BSS RIB RUB & SEASONING 4/26 0Z
BSS SEAF00D RUB CASE 12/5.8 0Z

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SLOP MOPS (BBQ BAS 12/1 CASE
BSS STEAK RUB LGE CONTAI 4/26 0Z
BSS STEAK RUB CASE 12/5.8 0Z

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS STEAK SAUCE CS 12/11.750Z
BSS MUSTARD, SWEET CASE 12/12 0Z
BSS SAUCE, THICK/REG 12/1 PTS

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SAUCE, THICK/REG EA GAL
BSS SAUCE, THICK/REG 4/1 GAL

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SAUCE, THICK/REG 6-1/2 GAL

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SAUCE, THICK/HOT 12/1 PTS

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS VEGETABLE SEASONIN 12/5.8 0Z
BSS HONEY HABANERO WI 12/12.250z

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS YAKI 12/13.250Z

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
DRY FRUITS
DRIED, APPLE NATURAL RINGS 5#
DRIED, APRICOTS TURKISH 5#
DRIED, BANANA CHIPS b5#

DRIED, BLUEBERRY 5#

DRIED, TART CHERRIES 5#

DRIED, CRANBERRY (CRAISINS) 5#
DRIED, CURRANTS 5#

DRIED, DATES PITTED WHOLE 5#
DRIED, BLACK MISSION FIG 5#
DRIED, GOJI BERRIES 5#

DRIED, MANGO SLICES 5#

DRIED, PAPAYA CHUNKS 5#

DRIED, PEACH SLICES 5#

DRIED, PEAR SLICES/HALVES 5#
DRIED, PEAR DICED BULK PACK 25#
DRIED, PINEAPPLE WEDGES 5#
DRIED, PRUNES (PLUMS) PITTED 5#
HONEY

HONEY - STRAINED/CLEA 12/1 PINTS
HONEY - STRAIN/ CLEAR EACH PINT
HONEY - STRAIN/CLEAR 6/PT 1/2 CS
HONEY - STRAINED/CLEA 12/1 QUART
HONEY - STRAINED/CLEAR EA QUART
NUTS

DRIED,PUMPKIN SEED SHELLED RA 5#
discontinued

ALMONDS, SHELLED RAW 6#

ALMONDS, SLICED BLANCHED 5#
CASHEW NUTS, WHOLE 320 RAW 5#
PECAN PIECES 5#

PECAN, HALVES JR MAMMOTH 5#

PINE NUT, PIGNOLIAS CLASSIC P 6#
PISTACHIO,SHELLED/ROASTED/SAL 5#
PISTACHIO, RAW/SHELLED 10#
WALNUT, SHELLED HALVES/PIECE 10#
PEANUT, MEXICAN VALENCIA 25# BAG
PEANUT, SHELLED RAW 30#

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
PECAN BRITTLE, SOUTHERN 12/10 0Z
SALAD DRESSINGS
HORSERADISH, PREPARED CA 4/1 GAL
HORSERADISH, PREPARED EAC EA GAL
DRY GOODS

kK kk
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VALUED CUSTOMER

{P} Call by noon Mon-Fri for next day
{S} Special order PLEASE CALL

57031
57033
57041
57010
57065
50340
50350
60364
50362
57063
57029
50263
62098
50261
62099
62102
62100
02551
53211
53212
53210
61999
62000
25513
25515
25550
25551
25552
25611
25565
25661
25549
25548
25516
25621
25568
50060
50065
50066
50480
50481
50461
50470
50083
50464
50466
50462
50463
50059
52161
50196
50197
50201
50199
25607
56299
50406
50407
53109
53127
53129
53126
53128
53125
50403
50404
50402
50412
50415
50422

Advance Order Required
On some items:

BAG, GROCERY KRAFT 4#, 500C BALE
BAG, GROCERY KRAFT 8#, 500C BALE
BAG, GROCERY KRAFT 12# 500 CT
BAG, GROCERY KRAFT 1/6TH 500CT
BAG, GROCERY SHORTY 20# 500 CT
BAG, TRASH NAT. 33X40 10/25 CASE
BAG, TRASH NAT. 40X48 10/25 CASE
BAG, TRASH BLACK HVY 38X5 4/25CT
BAG, TRASH BLACK XXHVY 38 100 CT
BAG, LIQUOR QUART 500CT BALE
BAG, PIPING PASTRY 18" 6/100 CT
BAG, PRODUCE CASE MORE MAT 4/750
BAG, SANDWICH 6.5 X 7" 2000 CT
BAG, THANK YOU T SACK 1000C CASE
BAG, ZIPLOCK GALLON 10"X 250 CT.
BAG, ZIPLOCK 2-GAL 100 CT CASE
BAG, ZIPLOCK QUART 1000 CT CASE
BLEACH, CASE 6/1 GAL

BOWL, CATERING 160 0Z 25 CT

LID, CATERING BOWL 160 0Z 25 CT
BOWL, COMPOSTABLE 12 0Z 8/125 CT
BOWL, FOAM 12 0Z. 8/125 CT

BOWL, STYRO 60Z. 20/50 CT CASE
BOX, BAKERY WHITE 10X10X2. 250CT
BOX, BAKERY WHITE 10X10X5. 100CT
BOX, BAKERY KRAFT 10X10X4 100 CT
BOX, BAKERY KRAFT 14X10X4 100 CT
BOX, BAKERY KRAFT 10X10X2. 250CT
BOX,BARN WHT 9X5X3.5 W/HN 125 CT
BOX, BIOPLUS #3 EARTH 200 CT
BOX, BIOPLUS #4 EARTH TO 160 CT
INSERT, BAKERY (12 CUPCAK 100 CT
INSERT, BAKERY (6 CUPCAKE 100 CT
BOX, DINNER TUCKTOP 9X5X4 250CT
BOX, PIE W/WINDOW 10" 150 CT.
CAKE CIRCLES, ROUND 10" 250CT
TRAY, BLACK&CLR HINGED 100C CASE
CONTAINER, FOOD WHITE #8 130CT
BOX, BIOPLUS EARTH #1 450 CT
TRAY, CLEAR HING 22X20X13 300CT
TRAY, HINGE LUNCHBOX 300CT
CONTAINER, SANDWICH CLE 4/125 CT
TRAY, CLEAR HINGED 6X6X3 30 CASE
TRAY, CUBE BLK W/LID 28 0Z 150CT
LID, HOT FOOD CONTAINER 500 CT
CONTAINER, HOT FOOD WHIT 20/25CT
CONTAINER, HOT FOOD WHIT 20/25CT
CONTAINER, HOT FOOD WH 8 20/25CT
TRAY, MEDIUM ROASTER COM 100 CT.
CONTAINER, WHEAT SALAD W/ 100 CT
COVER, BEARD 100 CT CASE

COVER, BUN RACK 52X80" 50CT CASE
COVER, SHOE BLUE 150 CT

COVER, TOILET SEAT CASE

CUP, BETTER EARTH HOT 1 1000 CT.
CUP, CARTE BLANC HOT 160 20/50CT
CUP, CONEX 7 0Z. TRANSL 25/100CT
LID, CONEX 7 0Z. TRANSL 10/250CT
LID, DELI CONTAINER CLE 10/50 CT
CUP, DELI CLEAR MICROLI 10/50 CT
CUP, DELI CLEAR MICROLI 10/50 CT
CUP, DELI CLEAR MICROLI 10/50 CT
LID, DELI MICROLITE 32 10/50 CT
LID, MICROLITE INJECTIO 10/50 CT
CUP, FABRI-KAL 5 0Z. TR 25/100CT
CUP, GREENWARE PRINT CLR 20/50CT
CUP, GREENWARE CLEAR PLA 20/50CT
CUP, 160Z. GREENWARE CLE 20/50CT
CUP, 20 OZ. GREENWARE CL 20/50CT
CUP, GREENWARE CLEAR PLA 24/25CT

50401
50434
50435
56302
56308
56303
50416
56306
56307
53150
50433
53152
53151
50022
50181
25584
50400
50410
50420
50399
50430
53176
53168
53177
53190
53169
53167
50436
50021
50432
50012
50014
50016
50010
50024
50020
51602
51600
50610
50220
50630
25492
50269
50451
25496
25497
50452
50449
50447
50446
50450
50455
25553
25554
50454
50280
50270
50271
50290
50370
50300
50320
50371
50301
50298
50321
25524
62200
25540
51652

We just have a $50 minimum for
Deliveries. If the order does not reach
$50 we will add a maximum of $10
or just enough to bring it up to $50

CUP, GREENWARE CLEAR 90 20/50CT.
LID, X SLOT TRNSL. FOAM 10/100CT
LID, X SLOT PAPER TRNSL 24/100CT
LID, BLACK DOME SIP 16 12/100 CT
LID, DOME 9/12/20 0Z CLEA 10/100
LID, CLEAR DOME (PET) 20/50 CT.
LID, GREENWARE 12&20 0Z 10/100CT
LID, CLEAR SLOT 12&14& 20/50 CT.
LID, WHITE DOME 12/16 10/100 CT
LID, GREENWARE CLR 16/2 10/100CT
LID, X SLOT TRANSL. 32 10/100CT
LID, X SLOT TRANSL. 21 10/100CT
LID, X SLOT PETE 20&22 10/100CT
CUP, PAPER CONE 4.5 0Z 25/200 CT
CUPS, BAKING PARCHMENT 4. 2000CT
CUP, PERFECT TOUCH HOT 20/25 CT
CUP, CLEAR (PET)120Z 20/50C CASE
CUP, CLEAR (PET)160Z 20/50C CASE
CUP, CLEAR (PET)240Z 12/50C CASE
CUP, CLEAR (PET) 90Z 20/50C CASE
LID, CLEAR 9,12,20 SZ 10/10 CASE
CUP, PORTION PLASTIC CLEA 2500CT
LID, PORTION CUP 1 0Z 25/100
LID, PORTION 4 & 5.5 0Z C 2500CT
LID, PORTION 2 0Z 15/134 CT

CUP, PORTION CLEAR 1 0Z 10/250
CUP, PORTION CLEAR PLASTI 2500CT
LID, TRANSL X SLOT 120Z 10/100CT
LID, WHITE DOME HOT 12 10/100 CT
LID, SIPTHRU WHITE 16/2 10/100CT
CUP, STYROFOAM 12 0Z. 40/25 CASE
CUP, STYROFOAM 16 0Z. 40/25 CASE
CUP, STYROFOAM 20 0Z. 20/25 CASE
CUP, STYROFOAM 8 0Z. 40/25C CASE
LID, SIP THRU 12 0Z. 12 10/100CT
LID, SIP THRU 8 0Z. 10/100C CASE
DOILIES, LACE WHITE 10" 1000CT
DOILIES, LACE WHITE 8" 500CT
FILTER, COFFEE 12 CUP 2/500
FILTER,ECONOLINE CONE 10" 5 CASE
FILTER, SYSTEM III 500CT CASE
FILTER, TEA BREWER 500CT CASE
GLOVE, INTE-FIT XL 10/100 CASE
GLOVE, LATEX P/F LARGE 10/100 CT
GLOVE, LATEX P/F MED 10/100 CT
GLOVE, LATEX P/F SMALL 10/100 CT
GLOVE, LATEX P/F XL 10/100 CT
GLOVE, LATEX PWD LARGE 10/100 CT
GLOVE, LATEX PWD MED 10/100 CT
GLOVE, LATEX PWD SMALL 10/100 CT
GLOVE, LATEX YELLOW FLO 12 DOZEN
GLOVE, NITRILE P/F LGE 10/100CT
GLOVE, NITRILE P/F MEDI 10/100CT
GLOVE, NITRILE P/F SMAL 10/100CT
GLOVE, NITRILE P/F XLGE 10/100CT
GLOVE, POLY P/F LG 4/500CT CASE
GLOVE, POLY P/F MED 4/500CT CASE
GLOVE, POLY P/F SMALL 10/10 CASE
GLOVE, POLY P/F XL 4/500CT CASE
GLOVE, VINYL P/F LGE 10/100CT
GLOVE, VINYL P/F MD 10/100CT
GLOVE, VINYL P/F XLARGE 10/100CT
GLOVE, VINYL PWD LARGE 10/100 CT
GLOVE, VINYL PWD MED 10/100 CT
GLOVE, VINYL PWD SMALL 10/100 CT
GLOVE, VINYL PWD XL 10/100 CT
GRILL BRICKS, 3M CASE 12 CT
HAIRNETS, BOUFFANT 144 CT CASE
ICE MELT, POLAR EXPRESS 50# BAG
JUG, HALF GALLON 108CT CASE

FORD’S PRODUCE CO., INC.
Effective Date: 10/15/18

Page: 6 of 8

* = new item or price change



Advance Order Required
On some items:
{P} Call by noon Mon-Fri for next day
{S} Special order PLEASE CALL

We just have a $50 minimum for
Deliveries. If the order does not reach
$50 we will add a maximum of $10

or just enough to bring it up to $50

If you don’t see what you need on
This list please ask us. We will be
Glad to find anything you need
WE WANT TO SERVE YOU

51650
51651
62001
50173

JUG, GALLON MILK 48CT CASE

LID, RED MILK JUG CAPS 50CT CASE
LID, VENTED WHITE 20JL 10/100 CT
PAN LINER, HALF SHEET 2000C CASE

52160
52170
50250
50150

TRAY, COMPOST HINGE 9" 2/100 CT
TRAY, COMPOST HINGE 3 S 2/100 CT
SILVERWARE BAG FILM 2000CT
SILVERWARE BAG WHITE 2000CT

22390

22392

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SEAFOOD RUB CASE 12/5.8 0Z

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS STEAK RUB CASE 12/5.8 0Z

50180 PAN LINER, GREASEPRF PARC 1000CT 50652 UTENSIL, CAKE BLACK CUT/SER 48CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
50219 PLACEMAT, EMBOSS 10X14 1000 CASE 50650 KNIFE, WHITE MEDIUM 1000CT CASE 22350 BSS SAUCE, THICK/REG 12/1 PTS
50230 TRAY MAT 12X16 1000CT CASE 50649 KNIFE, BLACK HEAVY 1000CT CASE PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
50561 MOP HEAD, COTTON #32 SIZE 4 EACH 50639 FORK, BLACK HEAVY 1000CT CASE 22356 BSS SAUCE, THICK/REG 4/1 GAL

50241 NAPKIN, AIRLAID FLAT WHI 1000 CT 25604 FORK, HEAVY BETTER EARTH 1000CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

50190
50191
50243

NAPKIN, BEVERAGE WHITE 12/250 CT
NAPKIN, BEVERAGE BLACK 4/250 CT
NAPKIN, DINR 1/8 FOLD 20/150 CT

50640
505621
51512

FORK, WHITE MEDIUM 1000CT CASE
COFFEE STIRRER, WOOD 7 10/500 CT
STRAW, WRAP BLACK JUMBO 7 10/500

22352

22370

BSS SAUCE, THICK/REG 6-1/2 GAL
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SAUCE, THICK/HOT 12/1 PTS

50240 NAPKIN, 1/4 FOLD 8/375CT CASE 51510 STRAW, 5" COCKTAIL STI 10/1000CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
50100 NAPKIN, KRAFT EXPRESS 6000C CASE 50510 STRAW, WRAP JMBO 7.75"12000 CASE 22358 BSS HONEY HABANERO WI 12/12.250z
50090 NAPKIN, EXPRESSNAP WHT 6000 CASE 51509 STRAW, PAPER BLACK 7.7 8/400 CT. PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
25560 PAD, GUESTCHECK SINGLE 50/100 CT 50505 STRAW, BULK GIANT 7.75" 50/150CT 22378 BSS YAKI 12/13.250Z

25529 PAD, GUEST CHECK BOOK ( 50/50 CT 50500 STRAW, WRAP CLEAR GIANT 1200 CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

255623
25521
25522

PAD, SCOURING GREEN MEDIUM 60 CT
SPONGE, SCRUBBING SCOTCHBR 20 CT
SCRUBBIES, STAINLESS STEEL 12 CT

50672
50683
50670

UTENSIL KIT BETTER EARTH 500 CT
UTENSIL KIT BETTER EARTH 500 CT
UTENSIL KIT BLACK HVY 250CT CASE

10050
19090

CUCUMBERS 2# BAG
CHEESE, RED RHINE HOOP 20-22#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

50186 PAN, ALUM TOGO 7" W/LID C 250 CT 50671 UTENSIL KIT REFLECTION 120C CASE 18810 HALF & HALF EACH EA QUART

50185 PAN, ALUM TOGO 9" W/LID C 200 CT 50680 UTENSIL KIT WHITE MED 250CT CASE 18880 MILK, 2% LOW FAT CASE 4/1 GAL
25606 LID, DOME FOR ALUM. ROUND 500 CT 25602 KNIFE, HEAVY BETTER EARTH 1000CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
25504 PAN, PIE MEDIUM ALUM 1000CT 25603 SPOON, HEAVY BETTER EARTH 1000CT 18881 MILK, 2), LOW FAT EA GAL

25618 PAN, STEAM DEEP HALF SIZE 100 CT 50658 SPOON, BLACK HEAVY 1000CT CASE 18830 MILK, BAKING BUTTERMIL 9-1/2 GAL

25519
56200
52152

LID, STEAM PAN HALF SIZE 100 CT
PLATE, PLASTIC BLACK 9" 1 400 CT
PLATE, BETTER EARTH COM 8/125 CT

50659
50660
50664

SPOON, SERVING BLACK 144CT
SPOON, WHITE MEDIUM 1000CT CASE
SPOON, WRAPPED WHITE 1000CT

18840
18850

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
MILK, BAKING BUTTERMILK 1/2 GAL
MILK, BUTTERMILK WHOLE 9-1/2 GAL

55060 PLATE, BETTER EARTH COM 4/125 CT 50662 UTENSIL, SPOON TASTING 3000 CASE PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
656201 PLATE, PAPER 8.5" 1-SEC 4/125 CT 50657 TONGS, SMALL BLACK 9" 48 CT 18855 MILK, BUTTERMILK WHOLE E 1/2 GAL
55040 PLATE, FOAM 9" 3 COMP. 500 500CT 50656 TONGS, SERVING BLACK 12" 48 CT 18900 MILK, 0% NON-FAT SKIM CS 4/1 GAL
56010 SANITIZER, PREMIUM TORK 4/1100 50560 WIPER, FOODSERVICE HD 150CT CASE PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
656002 DETERGENT, DAWN (POT&PAN 8/38 0Z 50559 WIPER, SANITIZING TUBS 6/200 CT 18910 MILK, 0% NON-FAT SKIM EA GAL

55999
56001

SOAP, HAND ECOLAB FOAMING 2 CT.
SOAP, SOFT 12/7.5 0Z CASE

50039
50130

WRAP, CHEESE CLOTH 36"X70’ ROLL
WRAP, DELI REG 10X10.75 12/500

18860

MILK, HOMOGENIZED CS RED 4/1 GAL
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

02548 SUGAR, INDIVIDUAL PACKS 2000CT 50163 WRAP, DELI MXL 15X10.75 12/500 18870 MILK, HOMOGENIZED EA RED CAP GAL
02552 SWEETENER, SUGAR SUB. PI 2500 CT 50580 WRAP, FOIL 12"X1000’ ROLL 19020 EGG, LARGE WHITE CTN (PER DO DOZ
22674 TAPE, PACKING CLEAR 2" 36 CT 50590 WRAP, FOIL HD 18"X 500’ ROLL 19050 EGG, EX-LGE LOOSE "A" WHIT 15 DZ
654100 PIE TIN 9" CASE (30 GAUGE 200 CT 50601 WRAP,FOIL POPUP SHEETS 9X1 6/500 PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
50552 TISSUE, KLEENEX FACIAL 36/1 CASE 50600 WRAP, FOIL SHEETS 12"X10.7 6/500 19052 EGG,CAGE FREE(BROWN)EX-LG 15 DZ
50550 TISSUE, TOILET SMART 2PLY 9 CASE 50131 WRAP, PATTY PAPER 4.5X4 20000 CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

50551
50570

TISSUE, TOILET ANGEL SOFT 80 CT
TISSUE, TOILET JBO ECON 2P 12 CT

50040
50050

WRAP, PLASTIC 12"X3000’ ROLL
WRAP, PLASTIC 18"X3000’ ROLL

04900

GRAPE, MUSCADINE (PURPLE) C 8/1#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

50080 TISSUE, TORK JUMBO 2 PLY 12 CASE 50030 WRAP, PLASTIC 24"X2000’ ROLL 04901 GRAPE, MUSCADINE (PURPLE) 1/2 CS
505648 TISSUE, TOILET TORK UNIV. 96 CT 04924 GRAPE, SCUPPERNONG (BLONDE) 8/1#
657101 TOOTHPICK, WRAPPED 15/1000 CASE *xxxxx LOCAL PRODUCTS Fkkkx PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
50200 TOWEL, SIGNAT CFOLD 12/120C CASE 00195 APPLE, GALA NC LOOSE 40# 10380 GREENS, COLLARD BUNCHED 8/12 CT
50530 TOWEL, KRAFT M-FOLD 16/250C CASE PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
50542 TOWEL, PAPER BOUNTY ROL 30/40 CT 22389 BSS CAJUN RUB & SEASON 12/4.8 0Z 10400 GREENS, COLLARD WASH/CHOP 4/2.5#

50541
50540
50123

TOWEL, PAPER GA PACF. R 30/85 CT
TOWEL, PAPER SMART ROLLS 30 CASE
TOWEL, ROLL KRAFT 10" ENMO 6/800

22359

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS GARLIC HONEY WING 12/12.250z
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

10430

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
GREENS, TURNIP SALAD,BUNCHED 16#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

50122 TOWEL, ROLL KRAFT 8" 6/800° CASE 22366 BSS SAUCE, HOT 4/1 GAL 10460 GREENS,KALE BUNCHED 18/24 CT
50110 TOWEL, TORK KRAFT ROLL 6/700FT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
50460 TRAY, CLEAR HING 9"X9" 200C CASE 22362 BSS SAUCE, HOT 6-1/2 GAL 10480 GREENS, KALE BUNCHED-4 EA 1/4 BX
62141 TRAY, 12 CT EGG TRAY W/DO 250 CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 10470 GREENS, KALE BUNCHED-9 EA 1/2 CS
52143 TRAY, FOOD 5# RED PLAID 2/250 CT 22376 BSS HICCUPPIN’ HOT HABAN 12/5 0Z 07120 PEANUT, SHELLED RAW 30#

52130
53135
53134

TRAY, HINGE CLEAR 6" 250 CT
TRAY, HINGE DEEP CLEAR 9" 200CT
TRAY, HINGE SHALLW CLEAR 9 200CT

22360

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SAUCE, HOT 12/1 PTS
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

16260

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
POTATO, SWEET #1(75 SZ)BLK C 38#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

52131 TRAY, HINGE WHITE BUN 6" 500 CT 22391 BSS LEMON PEPPER SEASONI 12/7 0Z 16272 POTATO, SWEET (#1°S) 10# BAG
52196 TRAY, PET PLATTER 12" COMBO 25CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 16280 POTATO, SWEET (#1°S) 5#

52197 TRAY, PET PLATTER 16" COMBO 25CT 22382 BSS MUSTARD, SWT/SPICY 12/12 0Z 16261 POTATO, SWEET 35 COUNT(STEAK 38#
52198 TRAY, PET PLATTER 18" COMBO 25CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
52163 TRAY, STYRO HINGE 1 SEC 2/100 CT 22340 BSS SAUCE, REGULAR 12/1 PTS 19780 ALFALFA SPROUT EACH 4 0Z

52165
52166

TRAY, FOAM HNG BLACK 3S 2/100 CT
TRAY, 6" FOAM BLACK 1 SECT 4/125

22346

PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BSS SAUCE, REGULAR 4/1 GAL

16880

SQUASH, BUTTERNUT BU. 30#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

652164 TRAY, FOAM HINGE 3 SEC. 2/100 CT PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA 16900 SQUASH, BUTTERNUT 5#
652150 TRAY, COMPOST HINGE 6" 4/100 CT 22270 BSS SAUCE, REGULAR EA GAL 16890 SQUASH, BUTTERNUT 15# 1/2 CS
52180 TRAY, COMPOST HINGE 1 S 2/100 CT 22342 BSS SAUCE, REGULAR 6-1/2 GAL 17190 SQUASH, YELLOW FANCY CASE 18#
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If you don’t see what you need on Advance Order Required We just have a $50 minimum for
This list please ask us. We will be On some items: Deliveries. If the order does not reach
Glad to find anything you need {P} Call by noon Mon-Fri for next day $50 we will add a maximum of $10
WE WANT TO SERVE YOU {S} Special order PLEASE CALL or just enough to bring it up to $50

17190 SQUASH, YELLOW FANCY CASE 18#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA

17280 SQUASH, YELLOW 5#

17320 ZUCCHINI FANCY CASE 18#
PRODUCT OF NORTH CAROLINA
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